PROSTHODONTIC
SECTION 13Replacement of missing teeth and related mouth
or jaw structures with bridges, dentures or other
artificial devices is an increasingly important part
of daily surgery activity.
The impression-taking procedure is the key to
success and we supply a complete range of
materials to help you create the perfect

got you
covered...
� Clinical
� Equipment
� Laboratory
� Implant
� Orthodontics
TALK TO US
FRASACO - CROWN FORMS
STRIP CROWN
FRASACO
Can be used for temporary restoration of crown preparations and as a matrix for fractured corners and end restorations. 5 crowns per refill.
PROSTHODONTIC
phone: 0800 30 10 10      fax: 0800 486 9336       www.gunz.co.nz236
116 115 114 113 112 111 110
#116 FRA116-5 Ì06FRA116-5<Î
#115 FRA115-5 Ì06FRA115-54Î
#114 FRA114-5 Ì06FRA114-5,Î
#113 FRA113-5 Ì06FRA113-5$Î
#112 FRA112-5 Ì06FRA112-5ÇÎ
#111 FRA111-5 Ì06FRA111-5{Î
#110 FRA110-5 Ì06FRA110-5sÎ
CENTRAL INCISORS - RIGHT UPPER
125 124 123 122 121 120
#125 FRA125-5 Ì06FRA125-5;Î
#124 FRA124-5 Ì06FRA124-53Î
#123 FRA123-5 Ì06FRA123-5+Î
#122 FRA122-5 Ì06FRA122-5#Î
#121 FRA121-5 Ì06FRA121-5ÆÎ
#120 FRA120-5 Ì06FRA120-5zÎ
LATERAL INCISORS - RIGHT UPPER
136 135 134 133 132 131 130
#136 FRA136-5
#135 FRA135-5 Ì06FRA135-5BÎ
#134 FRA134-5 Ì06FRA134-5:Î
#133 FRA133-5 Ì06FRA133-52Î
#132 FRA132-5 Ì06FRA132-5*Î
#131 FRA131-5 Ì06FRA131-5"Î
#130 FRA130-5 Ì06FRA130-5ÅÎ
CANINES - RIGHT UPPER
144 143 142 141 140
#144 FRA144-5 Ì06FRA144-5AÎ
#143 FRA143-5 Ì06FRA143-59Î
#142 FRA142-5 Ì06FRA142-51Î
#141 FRA141-5 Ì06FRA141-5)Î
FIRST PREMOLARS - RIGHT UPPER
210 211 212 213 214 215 216
#210 FRA210-5 Ì06FRA210-5yÎ
#211 FRA211-5 Ì06FRA211-5ÅÎ
#212 FRA212-5 Ì06FRA212-5"Î
#213 FRA213-5 Ì06FRA213-5*Î
#214 FRA214-5 Ì06FRA214-52Î
#215 FRA215-5 Ì06FRA215-5:Î
#216 FRA216-5 Ì06FRA216-5BÎ
CENTRAL INCISORS - LEFT UPPER
220 221 222 223 224 225
#220 FRA220-5 Ì06FRA220-5ÄÎ
#221 FRA221-5 Ì06FRA221-5!Î
#222 FRA222-5 Ì06FRA222-5)Î
#223 FRA223-5 Ì06FRA223-51Î
#224 FRA224-5 Ì06FRA224-59Î
#225 FRA225-5 Ì06FRA225-5AÎ
LATERAL INCISORS - LEFT UPPER
230 231 232 233 234 235 236
#230 FRA230-5 �06FRA230-5åë
#231 FRA231-5 Ì06FRA231-5(Î
#232 FRA232-5 Ì06FRA232-50Î
#233 FRA233-5 Ì06FRA233-58Î
#234 FRA234-5 Ì06FRA234-5@Î
#235 FRA235-5 Ì06FRA235-5HÎ
#236 FRA236-5 Ì06FRA236-5PÎ
CANINES - LEFT UPPER
241 242 243 244
#241 FRA241-5 Ì06FRA241-5/Î
#242 FRA242-5 Ì06FRA242-57Î
#243 FRA243-5 Ì06FRA243-5?Î
#244 FRA244-5 Ì06FRA244-5GÎ
FIRST PREMOLARS - LEFT UPPER
FOR PEDODONTAL SIZES REFER TO PAGE 240.
PROSTHODONTIC
255phone: 0800 30 10 10      fax: 0800 486 9336      www.gunz.co.nz 237
FRASACO - CROWN FORMS
163 162 161 160
#163 FRA163-5 Ì06FRA163-5GÎ
#162 FRA162-5 Ì06FRA162-5?Î
#161 FRA161-5 Ì06FRA161-57Î
#160 FRA160-5 Ì06FRA160-5/Î
FIRST MOLARS - RIGHT UPPER
260 261 262 263
#260 FRA260-5 Ì06FRA260-55Î
#261 FRA261-5 Ì06FRA261-5=Î
#262 FRA262-5 Ì06FRA262-5EÎ
#263 FRA263-5 Ì06FRA262-5EÎ
FIRST MOLARS - LEFT UPPER
463 462 461 460
#463 FRA463-5 Ì06FRA463-5YÎ
#462 FRA462-5 Ì06FRA462-5QÎ
#461 FRA461-5 Ì06FRA461-5IÎ
#460 FRA460-5 Ì06FRA460-5AÎ
FIRST MOLARS - RIGHT LOWER
360 361 362 363
#360 FRA360-5 Ì06FRA360-5;Î
#361 FRA361-5 Ì06FRA361-5CÎ
#362 FRA362-5 Ì06FRA362-5KÎ
#363 FRA362-5 Ì06FRA362-5KÎ
FIRST MOLARS - LEFT LOWER
444 443 442 441 440
#444 FRA444-5 Ì06FRA444-5SÎ
#443 FRA443-5 Ì06FRA443-5KÎ
#442 FRA442-5 Ì06FRA442-5CÎ
#441 FRA441-5 Ì06FRA441-5;Î
FIRST PREMOLARS - RIGHT LOWER
341 342 343 344
#341 FRA341-5 Ì06FRA341-55Î
#342 FRA342-5 Ì06FRA342-5=Î
#343 FRA343-5 Ì06FRA343-5EÎ
#344 FRA344-5 Ì06FRA344-5MÎ
FIRST PREMOLARS - LEFT LOWER
CANINES - RIGHT LOWER
330 331 332 333 334
#330 FRA330-5 Ì06FRA330-5&Î
#331 FRA331-5 Ì06FRA331-5.Î
#332 FRA332-5 Ì06FRA332-56Î
#333 FRA333-5 Ì06FRA333-5>Î
#334 FRA334-5 Ì06FRA334-5FÎ
CANINES - LEFT LOWER
413 412 411
#413 FRA413-5 Ì06FRA413-56Î
#412 FRA412-5 Ì06FRA412-5.Î
#411 FRA411-5 Ì06FRA411-5&Î
#311 FRA311-5 Ì06FRA311-5ÂÎ
#312 FRA312-5 Ì06FRA312-5(Î
#313 FRA313-5 Ì06FRA313-50Î
CENTRAL INCISORS
RIGHT LOWER                            LEFT LOWER
311 312 313
434 433 432 431 430
#434 FRA434-5 Ì06FRA434-5LÎ
#433 FRA433-5 Ì06FRA433-5DÎ
#432 FRA432-5 Ì06FRA432-5<Î
#431 FRA431-5 Ì06FRA431-54Î
#430 FRA430-5 Ì06FRA430-5,Î
#422 FRA422-5 Ì06FRA422-55Î
#421 FRA421-5 Ì06FRA421-5-Î
#420 FRA420-5 Ì06FRA420-5%Î
#320 FRA320-5 Ì06FRA320-5ÊÎ
#321 FRA321-5 Ì06FRA321-5'Î
#322 FRA322-5 Ì06FRA322-5/Î
LATERAL INCISORS
RIGHT LOWER                            LEFT LOWER
320 321 322
422 421 420
FOR PEDODONTAL SIZES REFER TO PAGE 240.
PROSTHODONTIC
phone: 0800 30 10 10      fax: 0800 486 9336       www.gunz.co.nz238
PD - Pella
Made in cellulose acetate for the peel off technique, they reproduce the original form of the tooth. Right crowns are identified in yellow and left crowns in
pink. All packs contain pairs – left and right.
R1+L1 PDCF1 Ì06PDCF1OÎ
R11+L11 PDCF11 Ì06PDCF11pÎ
R21+L21 PDCF21 Ì06PDCF21wÎ
R31+L31 PDCF31 Ì06PDCF31~Î
R41+L41 PDCF41 Ì06PDCF41ÉÎ
R51+L 51 PDCF51 Ì06PDCF51%Î
UPPER CENTRALS – CERVICAL
R101+L101 PDCF101 Ì06PDCF1013Î
R111+L 111 PDCF111 Ì06PDCF111;Î
R121+L121 PDCF121 Ì06PDCF121CÎ
R131+L 131 PDCF131 Ì06PDCF131KÎ
R141+L 141 PDCF141 Ì06PDCF141SÎ
R151+L 151 PDCF151 Ì06PDCF151[Î
UPPER CENTRALS –  NORMAL
UPPER LATERALS
R12+L12 PDCF12 Ì06PDCF12xÎ
R2+L2 PDCF2 Ì06PDCF2VÎ
R22+L22 PDCF22 Ì06PDCF22ÃÎ
R32+L32 PDCF32 Ì06PDCF32Ê
R42+L42 PDCF42 Ì06PDCF42&Î
EXTRA LARGE CENTRALS
R161+L 161 PDCF161 Ì06PDCF161cÎ
R171+L 171 PDCF171 Ì06PDCF171kÎ
UPPER CANINES
R13+L13 PDCF13 Ì06PDCF13ÄÎ
R3+L3 PDCF3 Ì06PDCF3]Î
R23+L23 PDCF23 Ì06PDCF23ÂÎ
LOWER CANINES
R203+L 203 PDCF203 Ì06PDCF203LÎ
R213+L 213 PDCF213 Ì06PDCF213TÎ
EXTRA LARGE CANINES
R33+L 33 PDCF33 Ì06PDCF33'Î
R43+L 43 PDCF43 Ì06PDCF43.Î
LOWER INCISORS
R211+L 211 PDCF211 Ì06PDCF211BÎ
R212+L 212 PDCF212 Ì06PDCF212KÎ
R201+L 201 PDCF201 Ì06PDCF201:Î
R202+L 202 PDCF202 Ì06PDCF202CÎ
PD - PELLA CROWN FORMS
PROSTHODONTIC
phone: 0800 30 10 10      fax: 0800 486 9336      www.gunz.co.nz 239
BICUSPIDS
R14+L14 PDCF14 Ì06PDCF14!Î
R15+L15 PDCF15 Ì06PDCF15)Î
R24+L24 PDCF24 Ì06PDCF24(Î
R4+L4 PDCF4 Ì06PDCF4dÎ
R5+L5 PDCF5 Ì06PDCF5kÎ
MOLARS
Upper R16+L 16 PDCF16 Ì06PDCF161Î
Upper R17+L 17  PDCF17 Ì06PDCF179Î
Lower R6+L 6 PDCF6 Ì06PDCF6rÎ
Lower R7+L 7 PDCF7 Ì06PDCF7yÎ
ASSORTED
Assortment L&R 39 PDCFASS Ì06PDCFASSÇÎ

96 transparent strip crowns in plastic box with transparent cover. Three
each of every size in 32 compartments.
FRAST-BK96 Ì06FRAST-BK96.Î
Compact Assortment
FRASACO
Current assortment (current anteriors and posteriors). 58 transparent strip
crowns in plastic box with transparent cover. One strip crown of each size
in 58 compartments.
FRAST-FBK58 Ì06FRAST-BK58ÅÎ
Anterior assortment Posterior assortment
PROSTHODONTIC
phone: 0800 30 10 10      fax: 0800 486 9336       www.gunz.co.nz240
514 513 512 511 611 612 613 614
524 523 522 521 621 622 623 624
534 533 532 531 631 632 633 634
#514 FRA514-5 Ì06FRA514-5DÎ
#513 FRA513-5 Ì06FRA513-5<Î
#512 FRA512-5 Ì06FRA512-54Î
#511 FRA511-5 "Ì06FRA511-5,Î
#611 FRA611-5 Ì06FRA611-52Î
#612 FRA612-5 Ì06FRA612-5:Î
#613 FRA613-5 Ì06FRA613-5BÎ
#614 FRA614-5 Ì06FRA614-5JÎ
CENTRAL INCISORS
FRASACO
Placing prefabricated Frasaco pedodontal strip crowns is an excellent technique for retaining badly
damaged deciduous teeth. Previously, deciduous teeth with carious defects were extracted once these
exceeded a certain stage. Today they are left in the mouth as a spacer as it is now known that the
deciduous teeth are important for the unimpeded development of children’s jaws. The advances made
in conservative dentistry have changed the manner in which this field is approached.
PEDODONTAL STRIP CROWNS
#524 FRA524-5 Ì06FRA524-5KÎ
#523 FRA523-5 Ì06FRA523-5CÎ
#522 FRA522-5 Ì06FRA522-5;Î
#521 FRA521-5 Ì06FRA521-53Î
#621 FRA621-5 Ì06FRA621-59Î
#622 FRA622-5 Ì06FRA622-5AÎ
#623 FRA623-5 Ì06FRA623-5IÎ
#624 FRA624-5 Ì06FRA624-5QÎ
LATERAL INCISORS
#534 FRA534-5 Ì06FRA534-5RÎ
#533 FRA533-5 Ì06FRA533-5JÎ
#532 FRA532-5 Ì06FRA532-5BÎ
#531 FRA531-5 Ì06FRA531-5:Î
#631 FRA631-5 Ì06FRA631-5@Î
#632 FRA632-5 Ì06FRA632-5HÎ
#633 FRA633-5 Ì06FRA633-5PÎ
#634 FRA634-5 Ì06FRA634-5XÎ
CANINES
Mixing Devices & Tips
KETTENBACH
Applyfix Dispensing Gun (1:1 cartridges)